Open Water Zwemklassieker Oosterhout 2024

Oosterhout, 25/8/2024

Programmanr. 4
25/08/2024 - 10:17

Jongens, 1000m vrije slag

Junioren
Inschrijflijst

Chips Cap

Junioren1en 2

; 12 lichtblauw (1)
; 204 blauw/geel
; 277 blauw/geel
NZ33923;PF41279 blauw/geel

; 294 blauw/geel

Junioren3 en4

; 11 lichtblauw (1)
; 271 blauw/geel
; 289 blauw/geel

Hugo Hulstijn

Lars Klanderman
Dax van den Nouland
Iza Castillo

Thomas Bohnen

Aidan van der Stelt
Sven Mulder
Dyon Scholten

201100297
201000325
201000071
201100311
201101613

200900901
200901655
200900095

Wijchen

SG De Marlijn
Racing club
Blue Marlins
Njord

Blue Marlins
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Steenwijk 1934
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